Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
USB-2408 Series
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
24-Bit Multifunction Temperature & Voltage Devices
Analog Input
Each device includes 16 SE/8 DIFF analog
inputs which you can configure for volt-
age or TC input on a per-channel basis.

September 2019. Rev 9
USB-2408-Series  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
USB-2408 USB-based 24-bit, isolated, 16 SE/8 DIFF temperature
and voltage measurement device with 8 digital I/O,
and 2 counter inputs
USB-2408-2AO USB-based 24-bit, isolated, 16 SE/8 DIFF temperature
and voltage measurement device with 8 digital I/O,
2 counter inputs, and 2 analog outputs
Accessories
Part No. Description
745690-E001 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-E002 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-J001 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 260 °C,
32 °F to 500 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 260 °C,
32 °F to 500 °F), 2 m
Software also Available from MCC
Part No. Description
TracerDAQ Pro Out-of-the-box virtual instrument suite with strip chart,